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Women / 2A / L2ad9 g1
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Wells3217
World Class - FL

9.250 9.600 9.2009.400 37.450
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Franchesca Mota3103
SportsRock

9.250 9.350 9.1509.100 36.850
1T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Adeline Heggood3218
World Class - FL

8.800 8.750 8.6509.200 35.400
6T 6T 2 5T 3 

3 

Eliana Allen3219
World Class - FL

8.650 9.400 8.5008.750 35.300
10T 2 7T 7 4T

4T

Olivia Guanzon3222
World Class - FL

8.750 9.050 8.4509.050 35.300
8 4 4T 8 4T

4T

Adalyn Teeling3136
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.450 8.750 9.0008.600 34.800
12 6T 9 3 6 

6 

Sachi Word3216
World Class - FL

8.900 8.600 8.3508.900 34.750
4 8T 6 10 7 

7 

Genavie Nuckles3220
World Class - FL

8.800 9.000 8.4008.450 34.650
6T 5 12 9 8 

8 

Caroline Vargas3139
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.700 8.100 8.7509.050 34.600
9 11 4T 4 9 

9 

Lyla Mejia3104
SportsRock

9.150 8.450 8.2008.500 34.300
3 10 10T 11 10 

10 

Hadley Wilbur3144
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.850 8.000 8.6508.750 34.250
5 12 7T 5T 11 

11 

Shamiso Furusa3221
World Class - FL

8.650 8.600 7.0508.500 32.800
10T 8T 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / L2ad9 g2
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lailani Mellon-Rojas3107
SportsRock

9.400 9.350 9.2509.500 37.500
1T 3 1 2 1 

1 

Akira Nieves3137
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.450 9.0509.400 37.100
3T 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Amesys Luna3105
SportsRock

8.850 9.700 9.0509.250 36.850
8T 1 3T 4T 3 

3 

Malaysia Stroud3140
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 8.450 9.4509.250 36.550
1T 11 3T 1 4 

4 

Ava McMullin3106
SportsRock

9.200 9.100 8.9509.000 36.250
3T 5 6T 7 5 

5 

Gracie Martinez3143
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 9.200 8.7008.800 35.700
5T 4 9T 10T 6T

6T

Marwa Mohammad3145
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.650 8.800 9.1509.100 35.700
12 9T 5 3 6T

6T

Sage Groves3141
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 8.900 8.8008.850 35.350
10 6T 8 8 8 

8 

Chloe Cosentino3142
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.750 8.800 8.7009.000 35.250
11 9T 6T 10T 9 

9 

Olivia Grieves3108
SportsRock

8.850 8.900 9.0008.250 35.000
8T 6T 11 6 10 

10 

Sarah Womack3223
World Class - FL

9.000 8.900 7.9008.800 34.600
5T 6T 9T 12 11 

11 

Arianna Burgess3138
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.900 8.250 8.7508.150 34.050
7 12 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.550 27.600 27.550 27.750 27.650
11 2 1

2 World Class - FL L 109.200 27.150 28.050 27.650 26.350
22 1 2
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Women / 2A / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 SportsRock S 111.550 27.850 28.400 27.850 27.450
11 1 1
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